City of Madison
Madison, WI 53703
www.cityofmadison.com

City of Madison
Agenda — Approved

BOARD OF ASSESSORS
Schedule 6

J
2,

"u.’f‘j'so MARY

ATISI

City County Bldg Room 101
210 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Madison WI 53703

Wednesday, July 3, 2013 8:00 AM

If you need an interpreter, translator, materials in alternate formats or other accommodations to access this service,
activity or program, please call the phone number below at least three business days prior to the meeting.

Si necesita un intérprete, un traductor, materiales en formatos alternativos u otros arreglos para acceder a este
servicio, actividad o programa, comuniquese al nimero de teléfono que figura a continuacién tres dias habiles como
minimo antes de la reunion.

Yog hais tias koj xav tau ib tug neeg txhais lus, ib tug neeg txhais ntawv, cov ntawv ua lwm hom ntawv los sis lwm
cov kev pab kom siv tau cov kev pab, cov kev ua ub no (activity) los sis ghov kev pab cuam, thov hu rau tus xov tooj
hauv gab yam tsawg peb hnub ua hauj lwm ua ntej yuav tuaj sib tham.

Please contact the City Assessor’s office at 608-266-4531.
1. CALL TO ORDER /ROLL CALL
2. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

June 26, 2013 Minutes

3. PUBLIC COMMENT

4. DISCLOSURES AND RECUSALS
Members of the body should make any required disclosures or recusals under the City's Ethics
Code.

5. NEW BUSINESS

PERSONAL PROPERTY

NONE

REAL ESTATE

Appr. Obj. No. Parcel Number Owner

DHW 358 0708-351-2201-4 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 359 0708-351-2205-6 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 360 0708-351-2209-8 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 361 0708-351-2219-7 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 362 0708-351-2230-3 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 363 0708-351-2233-7 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 364 0708-351-2240-2 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 365 0708-351-2242-8 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 366 0708-351-2244-4 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 367 0708-351-2245-2 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 368 0708-351-2250-1 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 369 0708-351-2261-8 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 370 0708-351-2265-0 RDM MADISON LLC
DHW 371 0708-351-2268-4 RDM MADISON LLC
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0708-351-2272-5
0708-351-2273-3
0708-351-2274-1
0708-351-2275-9
0708-351-2277-5
0708-351-2280-8
0708-351-2284-0
0708-351-2287-4
0708-351-2288-2
0708-351-2289-0
0708-351-2290-7
0708-351-2291-5
0708-351-2293-1
0708-351-2294-9
0708-351-2297-3
0708-351-2298-1
0708-351-2301-2
0708-351-2302-0
0708-351-2303-8
0708-351-2304-6
0708-351-2305-4
0708-351-2331-9
0708-351-2332-7
0708-351-2333-5
0708-351-2334-3
0708-351-2335-1
0708-351-2338-5
0708-351-2339-3
0708-351-2340-0
0708-351-2341-8
0708-351-2342-6
0708-351-2343-4
0708-351-2344-2
0708-351-2345-0
0708-351-2349-2
0708-351-2350-9
0708-351-2351-7
0708-351-2427-6
0708-351-2465-6
0708-351-2470-5
0708-351-2473-9
0708-351-2475-5
0708-351-2479-7
0708-351-2482-0
0708-351-2483-8
0708-351-2484-6
0708-351-2485-4
0708-351-2487-0
0708-351-2489-6
0708-351-2490-3
0708-351-2511-7
0708-351-2512-5
0708-351-2514-1
0708-351-2517-5
0708-351-2518-3
0708-351-2519-1
0708-351-2520-8
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431 0708-351-2524-0
432 0708-351-2525-8
433 0708-351-2526-6
434 0708-351-2527-4
226 0710-052-0624-0
224 0710-091-0902-8
227 0810-272-0703-5
481 0709-133-0109-3
443 0709-144-2003-2
220 0709-144-2119-7
136 0709-144-2801-0
221 0709-231-0309-1
52 0709-134-1430-9
303 0710-052-0610-9
70 0710-063-0209-7
16 0709-182-0108-2
33 0809-261-1417-7
92 0809-261-1420-0
567 0810-143-0359-9
581 0810-334-0218-2
62 0810-342-0704-4
83 0810-343-2501-0
184 0708-234-1008-3
222 0708-262-0304-7
225 0709-344-0401-6
ADJOURNMENT

RDM MADISON LLC
RDM MADISON LLC
RDM MADISON LLC
RDM MADISON LLC

H & KPARTNERS LLC
H & KPARTNERS LLC
GROUP SEVENTY SIX LLC

WALDHART, LEE & MARY

ALPHA LAMBDA ALUM INV LLC
0222 VENTURE

MARTIN TR ET AL, THOMAS M
317 WEST GORHAM STREET LLC

HART REV TRUST, M & H
FOUTS, RONALD E
LYON, EZRA H

PETERSON ET AL, SCOTT W

MILLER, SHARLA & MARSHA
SANTOS, MARITZA GARDUNO
PATEL, BHAVIN AND HINABEN
ZHANG, HONG & JOHN P THURK
DSJ INVESTMENTS LLC
BLACKMER, JAMES C

WEST PLACE FOUR LLC
FOWLER COMPANY LLC
H & KPARTNERS LLC
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